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Exploring customers' actions and views prior to joining
their local leisure centre on a health & fitness membership.
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1,026 members from
5 different local authorities and Ieisur_e trusts

Director of Marketing & Partnerships - Paul Woodford

What is your main reason for joining?

INCREASE IMPROVE
STRENGTH FLEXIBILITY

6% 5%

Tamara Bailey - Head of Customer Engagement

How do you exercise?

With family and friends 3%
13% With family members

9% With friends

On my own 75%

Marketing Account Manager - Amy Cluett

What influenced your decision to join?

Location 60% I
Range of Facilities 40%
Price 39% I
Support from staff 10% .
Recommendation from a friend 9%
Reputation 4%
A visit to the centre to look around 3%
|

An advertisement 1%

Direct communication (SMS, email) 0% 0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50%  60%

John Leaver - Head of Marketing

76% of respondents said they couldn't remember being
prompted to join by any advertising

Marketing Account Manager - Nicola Bromley

Before joining did you visit the centre?

Yes, | had a look round with a o
45% I
member of staff

Yes, | had a look round on my own 10%

No, | joined online without visiting 8% I

NO, I onIy visited to join and dld 37% I
not have a look around first

; ; % I
| was a previous member so did 27%

not need to look around 0% 10% 20% - 20% 0%

Claire Place - Marketing Account Manager

Before joining did you do any of the following?

TRIAL
GUEST JOCIAL  ONLINE

pass  MEDIA  REVIEWS

9% 8% 6%

Head of Operations - Neil Harrison

Which of the following do you use regularly?

dGlejol

69% 47% 38% 24% 16%

Katie Cluett - Digital Marketing Assistant

Which of the following applies to yourself?

| read a local newspaper print edition 8% [

| read a local newspaper online 18% .

| listen to a local radio station 25%

| listen to podcasts 21%

None of the above 46% E——

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Digital Marketing Specialist - John Robertson

Survey demographics
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